
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 14 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

34168571 7PSSDB 18.99 5.45 103.50

34168597 P8 - (114774) Porter Water Well Road 5PSCC 19.07 5.70 108.70

34168623 P8 - (111017) Groninger Tank Wash Plant (TAXABLE) 5PSSDB 19.02 5.45 103.66

34168642 P8 - (114774) Porter Water Well Road 5PSCC 18.98 5.70 108.19

34168664 P8 - (114774) Porter Water Well Road 5PSCC 18.96 5.70 108.07

34168682 P8 - (109953) IAH Terminal B 5PSSDB 18.98 4.95 93.95

34168697 P8 - 106934 5PSCC 19.04 6.20 118.05

34168698 P8 - (109953) IAH Terminal B HSBT 1.00 50.00 50.00

34168709 P8 - 106934 5PSCC 18.87 6.20 116.99

34168725 P8 - (110336) East Aldine Estates BS-TON 19.07 4.20 80.09

34168744 P8 - (83728) Shop/Yard FOB 7PSSDB 19.11 5.45 104.15

34168769 P8 - (117823) City of Pasadena - Pasadena Blvd 7PSSDB 19.06 6.20 118.17

34168781 P8 - (117823) City of Pasadena - Pasadena Blvd 7PSSDB 19.10 6.20 118.42

34168790 5PSSDB 19.11 3.70 70.71

1402.65

5% -70.13

SUBTOTAL 1332.52

-$113.40

TOTAL $1219.12

Settlement
of payment

Marilenne Valencia (Level Up Trucking LLC) 12/28/2024

Jaxiel Jacinto (Level Up Trucking LLC) R004093

3078

D250

Pugmill - Order

P8 - (115819) Allen Parkway Village

P8 - (83953) TIDWELL TIMBERS

Fuel


	12-20-2024 to 12-26-2024



